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Wyniki 5. Biegu o Laur Brzezin – 20.07.2014 r. 
 

Miejsce Nr 
startowy Imię i nazwisko Miejscowość Wynik 

1. 126 Dawid Kubiec Starachowice 00:21:45 

2. 15 Sylwester Lepiarz Wronów 00:21:53 

3. 120 Damian Sator Kielce 00:22:27 

4. 125 Jarosław Lubiński Lipno 00:22:53 

5. 111 Marcin Stokowiec Bilcza 00:22:59 

6. 99 Dawid Piątek Łagów 00:23:24 

7. 63 Dariusz Starzyński Klimontów 00:24:33 

8. 36 Damian Wysocki Kielce 00:24:45 

9. 35 Jacek Długosz Starachowice 00:25:09 

10. 8 Robert Majecki Modrzewie 00:26:13 

11. 19 Patryk Wypych Tokarnia 00:26:38 

12. 71 Robert Koźdub Gąsawy Rządowe 00:28:00 

13. 29 Marcin Dulęba Podłazie 00:28:00 

14. 142 Sabina Jarząbek Niestachów 00:28:11 

15. 97 Tomasz Równiak Miechów 00:28:43 

16. 140 Krzysztof Ogłoza Skarżysko-Kamienna 00:29:10 

17. 73 Mateusz Zegadło Brzeziny 00:29:18 

18. 81 Michał Zegadło Brzeziny 00:29:20 

19. 87 Piotr Wieczorek Kielce 00:30:13 

20. 3 Daniel Jagodzki Kielce 00:30:35 

21. 70 Piotr Koźdub Gąsawy Rządowe 00:30:38 

22. 145 Konrad Mazur Brzeziny 00:30:52 

23. 104 Krzysztof Leśniak Kozów 00:31:00 

24. 143 Wiktoria Dziewięcka Brzeziny 00:31:08 
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25. 89 Tomasz Szymkiewicz Kielce 00:31:13 

26. 93 Paweł Kosin Kielce 00:31:15 

27. 79 Maciej Zaczek Kielce 00:31:40 

28. 146 Anna Posmysz Cianowice 00:31:57 

29. 34 Anna Żółtak Busko-Zdrój 00:32:04 

30. 110 Zbigniew Dulemba Skarżysko-Kamienna 00:32:10 

31. 122 Kamila Kucharczyk Kielce 00:32:20 

32. 128 Marcin Chamera Kielce 00:32:20 

33. 133 Robert Żmijewski Suchedniów 00:32:33 

34. 27 Olga Pierzak Drochów Dolny 00:32:42 

35. 42 Mateusz Wójcik Suków 00:32:53 

36. 53 Konrad Adamiec Gruszka 00:33:15 

37. 60 Piotr Starz Zagnańsk 00:33:25 

38. 52 Michael Frankowicz Wola Morawicka 00:33:40 

39. 18 Marta Wójcik-Dąbrowska Toruń 00:33:42 

40. 147 Mariola Jamróz Kielce 00:33:43 

41. 137 Marek Rej Bałtów 00:33:43 

42. 141 Grzegorz Malicki Nowy Kazanów 00:33:45 

43. 85 Michał Cichoński Kielce 00:34:05 

44. 100 Sebastian Węgłowski Skarżysko-Kamienna 00:34:06 

45. 24 Mariusz Furmanek Busko-Zdrój 00:34:07 

46. 103 Mateusz Warzecha Wólka 00:34:10 

47. 138 Kamil Kanarek Brzeziny 00:34:25 

48. 107 Marcin Głogowski Kowala 00:34:45 

49. 117 Marcin Pawlak Kielce 00:34:50 

50. 144 Bartosz Furtak Kielce 00:35:04 

51. 105 Karol Leśniak Kozów 00:35:22 

52. 12 Andrzej Chwalik Busko-Zdrój 00:35:40 
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53. 62 Krzysztof Magdziarz Skarżysko-Kamienna 00:35:48 

54. 106 Adrian Leśniak Kozów 00:36:26 

55. 50 Justyna Frankowicz Wola Morawicka 00:36:40 

56. 88 Sebastian Wawrzeńczyk Strawczyn 00:36:52 

57. 129 Grzegorz Lipski Kielce 00:37:00 

58. 44 Katarzyna Florecka Kielce 00:37:40 

59. 58 Michał Buras Kielce 00:37:40 

60. 48 Żaneta Leszczyńska Kielce 00:37:48 

61. 77 Iwona Szczur Nowa Dęba 00:37:55 

62. 78 Wiesław Szczur Nowa Dęba 00:38:10 

63. 139 Jakub Czarnota Sadek 00:38:45 

64. 28 Grzegorz Januszek Nida 00:39:24 

65. 95 Piotr Sobczyk Kielce 00:39:29 

66. 98 Marek Barszcz Kielce 00:40:41 

67. 83 Krystyna Wolder Kielce 00:41:23 

68. 148 Zbigniew Szkurłat Kielce 00:41:53 

69. 123 Piotr Młynarczyk Brzeziny 00:42:55 

70. 66 Anna Bielak Piotrkowice 00:43:05 

71. 49 Paweł Cieślik Kielce 00:43:48 

72. 94 Jacek Kania Szewce  00:43:58 

73. 121 Paweł Dudek Kielce 00:44:12 

74. 91 Kamila Dudek Radkowice 00:44:12 

75. 37 Eugeniusz Dudek Kielce 00::44:12 

76. 9 Agnieszka Marek Kielce 00:44:45 

77. 72 Wioleta Żmijewska Suchedniów 00:45:56 

78. 51 NIE UKOŃCZYŁ   
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Klasyfikacja juniorów 
 

 

Miejsce Nr 
startowy 

 

Imię i nazwisko 
 

Miejscowość 
 

Wynik 

1. 143 Wiktoria Dziewięcka Brzeziny 00:31:08 

2. 52 Michael Frankowicz Wola Morawicka 00:33:40 

3. 144 Bartosz Furtak Kielce 00:35:04 

4. 106 Adrian Leśniak Kozów 00:36:26 

5. 139 Jakub Czarnota Sadek 00:38:45 

6. 123 Piotr Młynarczyk Brzeziny 00:42:55 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Klasyfikacja kobiet 
 

 

Miejsce Nr 
startowy 

 

Imię i nazwisko 
 

Miejscowość 
 

Wynik 

1. 142 Sabina Jarząbek Niestachów 00:28:11 

2. 143 Wiktoria Dziewięcka Brzeziny 00:31:08 

3. 146 Anna Posmysz Cianowice 00:31:57 

4. 34 Anna Żółtak Busko-Zdrój 00:32:04 

5. 122 Kamila Kucharczyk Kielce 00:32:20 

6. 27 Olga Pierzak Drochów Dolny 00:32:42 

7. 18 Marta Wójcik-
Dąbrowska Toruń 00:33:42 

8. 147 Mariola Jamróz Kielce 00:33:43 

9. 50 Justyna Frankowicz Wola Morawicka 00:36:40 

10. 44 Katarzyna Florecka Kielce 00:37:40 

11. 48 Żaneta Leszczyńska Kielce 00:37:48 

12. 77 Iwona Szczur Nowa Dęba 00:37:55 
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13. 83 Krystyna Wolder Kielce 00:41:23 

14. 66 Anna Bielak Piotrkowice 00:43:05 

15. 91 Kamila Dudek Radkowice 00:44:12 

16. 9 Agnieszka Marek Kielce 00:44:45 

17. 72 Wioleta Żmijewska Suchedniów 00:45:56 
 


